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COUNTY OF ALAMEDA

Bidders Conference Attendees List
to

RFP No. 901861
for

Youth Advisory
Networking/Bidders/Outreach Conference
Held on January 14, 2020 
	This County of Alameda, General Services Agency (GSA), Networking/Bidders Outreach Conference List has been electronically issued to potential bidders via e-mail.  E-mail addresses used are those in the County’s Small Local Emerging Business (SLEB) Vendor Database or from other sources.  If you have registered or are certified as a SLEB, please ensure that the complete and accurate e-mail address is noted and kept updated in the SLEB Vendor Database.  The Networking/Bidders Conference and Vendor Outreach Attendees List will also be posted on the GSA Contracting Opportunities website located at http://acgov.org/gsa_app/gsa/purchasing/bid_content/contractopportunities.jsp.


Alameda County is committed to reducing environmental impacts across our entire supply chain. 

If printing this document, please print only what you need, print double-sided, and use recycled-content paper.

The following participants attended the Networking/Bidders Conference and Vendor Outreach:

	
	Company Name / Address
	Representative
	Contact Information

	1.
	Fresh Lifelines for Youth
333 Hegenberger Road, Ste 707

Oakland, CA 94621
	Jamela Joseph
	Phone:  (408) 263-2630

	
	
	
	E-Mail: jamela@flyprogram.org

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor: Yes

	
	
	
	Subcontractor: No

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB: Yes

	2.
	Five Keys Schools and Programs
70 Oak Grove Street

San Francisco, CA 94107
	Laurie Rubin
	Phone: (415) 734-3310

	
	
	
	E-Mail: laurier@fivekeys.org

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor: Yes

	
	
	
	Subcontractor: No

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB: No

	3.
	Five Keys Schools and Programs

70 Oak Grove Street

San Francisco, CA 94107
	Richard Martin
	Phone: (415) 734-3310

	
	
	
	E-Mail: richardr@fivekeys.org

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor: Yes

	
	
	
	Subcontractor: No

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB: No

	3.
	Lyons-Newman Consulting

462 Vincente Avenue

Berkeley, CA 94707
	Belinda Lyons-Newman
	Phone: (415) 845-5259

	
	
	
	E-Mail: belinda@lyons-newman.com

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor: No

	
	
	
	Subcontractor:Yes

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB: Yes



VENDOR LIST

RFP No. 901861 Youth Advisory Council
Below is the Vendor Bid List for this project consisting of vendors who have been issued a copy of this RFP.  This Vendor Bid List is being provided for informational purposes to assist bidders in making contact with other businesses as needed to develop local small and emerging business subcontracting relationships to meet the requirements of the Small Local Emerging Business (SLEB) Program: http://www.acgov.org/gsa/departments/purchasing/policy/slebpref.htm. 
	Business Name
	Name
	Phone
	Address
	City
	ST.
	Email

	Alternative Family Services
	Linda Ratner
	(510) 839-3800
	111 Myrtle Street
	Oakland
	CA
	jlugg@afs4kids.org

	Berkeley Youth Alternatives
	Kevin Williams
	(510) 845-9010
	1255 Allston Way
	Berkeley
	CA
	kwilliams@byaonline.org

	Beyond Emancipation
	Katherine Durham
	(510) 667-7694
	675 Hegenberger Rd, #100
	Oakland
	CA
	kdurham@beyondemancipation.org

	CALICO Center
	Erin Harper
	(510) 895-0702
	524 Estudillo Ave
	San Leandro
	CA
	executive.director@calicocenter.org

	Centerforce
	Dolores Lyles
	(510) 834-3457
	1904 franklin St, #418
	Oakland
	CA
	dlyles@centerforce1.org

	Community & Youth Outreach, Inc
	Sikander Iqbal
	(510) 969-8708
	303 Hegenberger Rd, Suite 301
	Oakland
	CA
	siqbal@cyoinc.org

	Community Works West, Inc.
	Ruth Morgan
	(510) 268-8116
	110 Broadway
	Oakland
	CA
	morgan@communityworkswest.org

	Eden Counseling Services
	Carolyn Weston
	(510) 247-9831
	20253 Redwood Rd, #A
	Castro Valley
	CA
	cwdoc86@aol.com

	Felton Institute
	Candice Marie Wikert
	(415) 474-7310
	1005 Atlantic Avenue
	Alameda
	CA
	grants@felton.org

	Five Keys School Programs
	Laurie Rubin
	(415) 734-3310
	70 Oak Grove Street
	San Francisco
	CA
	laurier@fivekeys.org

	Five Keys School Programs
	Richard Martin
	(415) 734-3310
	70 Oak Grove Street
	San Francisco
	CA
	richardm@fivekeys.org

	Fresh Lifelines for Youth
	Jamela
	(408) 263-2630
	333 Hegenberger Rd, Suite 707
	Oakland
	CA
	jamela@flyprogram.org

	Genesis Community Development Corp
	Janice Brathewaite
	(510) 224-5020
	47385 Warm Springs Blvd
	Fremont
	CA
	genesiscdc@gmail.com

	La Familia Counseling Service
	Kimani Kamau
	(510) 881-5921
	26081 Mocine Ave
	Hayward
	CA
	kkamau@lafamiliacounseling.org

	Lao Family Community Development, Inc
	Kathy Chao Rothberg
	(510) 533-8850
	2325 E 12th St
	Oakland
	CA
	krothberg@lfcd.org

	Lyons-Newman Consulting
	Belinda Lyons-Newman
	(415) 845-5259
	462 Vincente Ave
	Berkeley
	CA
	belinda@lyonsnewman.com

	Oakland California Youth Outreach
	David Muhammad
	(510) 533-1400
	P.O. Box 19500
	Oakland
	CA
	dmuhammad@hotmail.com

	SEEDS Community Resolution Center
	AddieRose Mayer
	(510) 654-4004
	2530 San Pablo Ave, Suite A
	Berkeley
	CA
	admin@seedscrc.org

	Seneca Family of Agencies
	Ken Berrick
	(510) 654-4004
	6925 Chabot Rd
	Oakland
	CA
	ken_berrick@senecacenter.org

	Sunny Hills Services
	Rebecca Hathorn
	(510) 727-9401
	22245 Main St
	Hayward
	CA
	rhathorn@sidebysideyouth.org

	Youth Advocate Programs, Inc.
	Gary ivory
	(214) 417-7614
	1572 150th Ave
	San Leandro
	CA
	givory@yapinc.org

	Youth Alive
	Anne Marks
	(510) 594-2588
	3300 Elm St
	Oakland
	CA
	amarks@youthalive.org

	Youth Spirit Artworks
	Sally Hindman
	(510) 282-0396
	1740 Alcatraz Ave
	Berkeley
	CA
	shindman@youthspiritartworks.org

	Youth UpRising
	Sharon Brown
	(510) 777-9909
	8711 MacArthur Blvd
	Oakland
	CA
	sbrown@youthuprising.org
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